o v kc wnN

Position

Superintendent

Executive Assistant To Supt
Director, Communications
Administrative Assistant - Cf
Administrative Secretary-Cf

Exec Admin Assistant To Supt

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Department

Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent

Superintendent

Total Wages
$236,502
$135,562
$99,417
$71,621
$54,650
$26,226



