	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Natomas Unified	Superintendent	\$236,502
2.	Executive Assistant To Supt		Natomas Unified	Superintendent	\$135,562
3.	Director, Communications		Natomas Unified	Superintendent	\$99,417
4.	Administrative Assistant - Cf		Natomas Unified	Superintendent	\$71,621
5.	Administrative Secretary-Cf		Natomas Unified	Superintendent	\$54,650
6.	Exec Admin Assistant To Supt		Natomas Unified	Superintendent	\$26,226